
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP
HECHTEL 13.2.2022

K.O.L.

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H:08
Afstand : 2400m
Tijd : 0:26:53 (11'12"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Warre SIMKENS 0:30:00
3. Bram BRIES 0:39:16

1. 127 00:01:25 99m 14'19"/km
2. 131 00:02:30 00:03:55 271m 9'14"/km
3. 133 00:03:21 00:07:16 389m 8'37"/km
4. 138 00:03:38 00:10:54 284m 12'48"/km
5. 135 00:03:43 00:14:37 327m 11'22"/km
6. 155 00:02:46 00:17:23 221m 12'31"/km
7. 149 00:05:12 00:22:35 304m 17'06"/km
8. 145 00:01:47 00:24:22 216m 8'15"/km
9. 146 00:01:42 00:26:04 139m 12'14"/km

10. 999 00:00:49 00:26:53 150m 5'27"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3716
https://www.helga-o.com

